UKUPNO UKUPNO

Milan Platisa 10250 1300 1400 3000 2000 2550
2 Nenad Ke¢ 6900 1120 1300 2550 340 1590 5
3 Teo Bauci¢ 6685 700 1120 2175 920 1770 5
4 Ante Bubi¢ 6050 850 500 2000 700 2000 5
5 Ivo Pesi¢ 5816 396 1770 1400 2250 4
6 Ivan Gr¢i¢ 5710 840 1680 1240 1950 4
7 Daniel Krstulovi¢ Opara 5500 800 1700 3000 3
7 Jure Bilanovi¢ 5500 660 1860 1300 1680 4
9 Sinisa Mioci¢ 5170 590 740 1140 840 1860 5
10 Ante Juri¢ 4670 880 1590 880 1320 4
11 Sanjin Vucéan 4600 1500 1000 2100 3
12 Ante Zivkovi¢ 4580 1500 2000 1080 3
13 Denis Smoljanovi¢ 4530 510 580 1320 680 1440 5
14 Ivan Vlai¢ 3932 650 1180 1700 402 4
15 Jakov Dabov 3800 800 1170 720 1110 4
16 Roberto Zivalji¢ 3790 330 1000 960 1500 4
17 Nikola Perli¢ 3674 484 1260 760 1170 4
18 Mario Zulim 3256 312 484 800 540 1120 5
19 Stipe Jeron¢i¢ 3200 880 920 1400 3
20 Duje Grubisi¢ Cabo 3180 740 1060 1380 3
21 Vitomir Simle3a 3150 360 960 570 1260 4
22 Bosko Novakovi¢ 3140 1200 800 1140 3
22 Vedran Ugrin 3140 760 1180 1200 3
24 Petar Kovaci¢ 3038 302 360 700 436 1240 5
25 Jakov Krstulovi¢ Opara 2950 1000 1950 2
26 Miroslav Petrovi¢ 2922 340 510 740 452 880 5
27 Boris Bakali¢ 2900 402 408 840 550 700 5
28 Tomislav Lokas 2826 336 390 720 460 920 5
29 Andrija Kalajzi¢ 2748 352 436 880 460 620 5
30 Ivan Loli¢ 2670 520 350 1180 620 4
31 Hrvoje Kedzo 2628 428 510 700 990 4
32 Ivica Buli¢ 2610 590 400 560 1060 4
33 Boris Filipovi¢ Grcic¢ 2500 920 740 840 3
34 Ivan Zelali¢ 2460 960 1500 2



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70

Ivica Masteli¢
Pero Brajkovic
Jure Novakovié
Ivan Peri¢
Oliver Vidovi¢
Ivan Tafra
Roko Pribicevic¢
Lovre Mihotic¢

Luksa Luksi¢

Robert Budimir Bekan

Domagoj Busic¢
Zoran Rogosic
Ante Klaric¢
Lazar Badanjac
Drago Pavic
Marin Koceié
Mate Marcic¢
Srdan Orsuli¢
Marko Vukusié
Filip Kalajzic¢
Ivan Marusié
Damir Ivanisevic¢
Mladen Lukovi¢

Jaksa Rosin

Branimir Jeri¢ev Vrginov

Marinko Duka
Vladimir Kekez
Sime Grdovic¢
Marko Herman
Duje Dzin
Dino Markovina
Filip Bauk
Davor Semen
Zeljko Skugor
Velibor Markovi¢

Marijan Kegalj

2430
2425
2380
2250
2200
2175
2160
2139
2120
2110
2080
2080
2038
2030
2020
2000
2000
2000
1998
1978
1902
1820
1784
1718
1700
1700
1700
1680
1678
1660
1630
1630
1620
1572
1566
1522

530

660

920

294

420

299

2000

1000
344

366

420

384

318

1700

720

300

328
320
290

340

380

176

260

1240

960
1000

640
189
530

396
238
700

242

1700

1500

280

250

780

925

476

1020
1300
2175

540

1120

1440

1240

500

550
620

468

960

700
590
1050

760
356
492

530
590
428

640

1120
390

370
1500
780

1000
158
480
246

500
250

178
590

580
660
484
280

780

1300
570

885

760
960

1180

1500

550
640
590
1400
900
440
1700

370
460

960

360
740
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
99
99
99
99
103
104
105
106

Drazen Culi¢
Ante Prizmi¢
Milos Cvrlje
Ivan Lovrinovi¢
Igor Somodvarac
Ivan Kovacev
Marin Skobalj
Miéo Klari¢
Karlo Kos
Ivan Smoljanovi¢
Nikola Vuli¢
Ante Pavi¢
Ante Covi¢
Dalibor Vujevi¢
Ivan Barisi¢
Lovre Culi¢
Stipe Radic
Zeljko Bradari¢
Damir Bilandzi¢
Pol Vrsalovi¢
Dario Mindoljevic¢
Andrija Sommer
Ante Rogulji¢
Ivan Lejo
Tito Mindoljevi¢
Sergej Juras
Goran Poljak
Marko lvanac
Ivan Prelas
lvica Sogi¢
Josip Tekli¢
Slavo Klari¢
BoZe Sentija
Josko Sari¢
Emir Handzic

Ivan Vojnovic¢

1512
1486
1480
1462
1416
1400
1380
1362
1342
1310
1300
1290
1280
1240
1230
1199
1188
1180
1160
1150
1122
1120
1120
1110
1102
1092
1080
1080
1060
1060
1060
1060
1050
1036
1020
1014

222
246

356

1400

298

780

640

560

1240
480

1180

460

234

620

230
242

1060

436

444

180

159

480

500

384

290

530

720

750

155
234

540

600

570

440
396

444

1380

560

580

460

408
428
460

1110

420

290

660

1060

270
201

218
560

492

650

164
510

242

500

420
1060

520

400
484
1000
800

680

720

420
444

700
500
460
660

452
560
1080

1050

1020
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107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
138
138
138
142

Zoran Zoranovic
Ante Bogdan
Dino Belakusi¢

Jure Miserda

Petar Amizi¢ - General

Ivan Radan
Toma Kec
Josip Grgié
Igor Varga
Marin Gabri¢
Filip IvaniSevic¢
Davorin lvanusic¢
Sre¢ko Milat
Srdan Ostoji¢
Ante Pesi¢
Tonko Viskovi¢
Matej Peric¢
Stipe Mekinié
Zeljko Balov
Denis Kuvati¢
Krunoslav Krivanj
Toni Pivcevié¢
Ivan Videk
Goran Dedic
Darko Krmek
Dario Kosor
Stipe Kovaci¢
Ivan Jerkovic¢
Zoran Huljev
SiniSa Brajnov
Hrvoje Benussi
Josip Tiganj
Jure Zemunik
Neven Lelas
Zdravko Jadrijev

Mladen Franki¢

1002
1000
1000

990
956
949
940
938
930
930
925
908
900
885
882
870
865
860
855
850
850
850
840
824
810
786
784
780
780
775
760
750
750
750
750
738

600

308

255

440

390

218

840

280
265

380

760

750
360

402

1000

142
366

183

468

492

148

850

201

780
154

378

990

204

500

930

925

900

885

280

348

370

414

750

360
275
440

300
174

850

320

414

400

207

750

1000

250

500
930

870
285
320
855
850

476
530

750
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143
144
144
146
147
148
148
150
151
151
151
154
155
155
155
158
158
160
160
160
160
160
160
166
166
166
169
169
169
169
173
173
175
176
176
178

Petar Grancaric
Duje Stambuk

Tomo Pavic

Hermenegild Rabfeld

Josko Jukica
Bernard Buljac
Branko Tucak
Tino Maraca
Ante Ercegovié
Dusko Plazoni¢
Frane Medak

Josip Grepo

Igor Jerkovic

Karlo Tomi¢

Tomislav Trav¢ié
Luka Roki
Luka Zemunik

Franjo Lovri¢

Ivan LeZenic

Mario Rodi¢

Marko Ali¢

Mihovil Selak

Miro Barisi¢

lvo Cupi¢

Jerko Stipié

Juraj Bosni¢

Ivica Zupié

Josip Pavi¢

Marko Juri¢ev Martincev

Vanja Dizdar

Marko Babié

Nediljko Marusic¢

Robert Rajic
Frane Benzon
Josip Vidovic

Ante Raljevic¢

722
720
720
711
710
700
700
698
680
680
680
658
650
650
650
640
640
620
620
620
620
620
620
600
600
600
590
590
590
590
580
580
576
570
570
560

370

390

700

680

620

580

570

144
320

700

218

680

650

620
620

590
590

332
324

159

480

680

238

650

640

620

600

590

570

396
350
162

420

260

620

600

186

390

246

650

380

620

600
590

580

390

560
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178
178
178
178
178
184
184
186
187
188
188
190
190
190
190
190
195
196
196
196
199
200
200
202
202
204
205
206
207
207
207
210
210
210
213
214

Frane Sabioncello
KreSimir Mréela
Marin Mihanovi¢
Milivoj Berac
Petar Vucemil
Frederik Levarda
Ivica Sedlar
AljoSa Hocevar
Marko lvanisevié¢
Ivan Sutalo
Zenil Vugrinec
Ante Tomasovic
Antonio Radi¢
Lovre Vuleti¢
Mijo Svalina
Zan Smoje
Krste Zivkovi¢
Ivan Pero$
Nikola Mimica
Stjepan Pletikosic¢
Josip Polasek
Niko Madesko
Nikola Malenica
Damir Dijani¢
Kristijan Sindik
Toma Dragicevié
Tondi Stani¢
Dino Dinci¢
Goran Peri¢
Milan Beuk
Sreéko Kovaci¢
Alan Trnini¢
Josip Feher
Tondi Rivarolli
Frane Biljak

Pavao Ligutic

560
560
560
560
560
550
550
545
542
540
540
530
530
530
530
530
525
520
520
520
510
500
500
492
492
486
484
480
476
476
476
468
468
468
467
466

560

550
270
226
540

530

500
500

492

476

468

275

560

560

550

275

230
520

476

192

158

560

316

530
530

520

226
484

160

530

295

476

468

156

242

540

530

520
510

492

260

480

468

310



215
215
215
218
219
220
220
220
223
223
225
226
226
228
228
230
230
230
230
234
234
234
234
238
238
238
241
241
243
243
243
246
247
247
247
247

Luka Bakaric¢
Mate DZale
Mirko Burazer
Romain Ladouce
Denis Orli¢
Ivan Spanji¢
Klaudio Juri¢ié
Simon Rutkowski
Krunoslav Lokas
Sandi Ribaric¢
Nikola Buljevié
Jure Kulisic¢
Marko Strkalj
[lija Marusic¢
Jure Huljev
Ante Romac
Filip Barbari¢
Mato Marusié
Miroslav Sari¢
Ante Maro$
Marko Jurié¢
Renato Omrcen
Tomislav Males
Andelko Bali¢
Daniel Roso
Jakov Suran
BoZidar Balas

Marko Maljkovic¢

Ante KreSimir Klaric¢

Marin Aljinovi¢
Matko Medak
Antonio Peri¢
Josip Tutavac
Sinisa Pezelj
Teo Pavli¢

Vedran Vrebac

460
460
460
455
453
452
452
452
444
444
440
436
436
428
428
420
420
420
420
414
414
414
414
408
408
408
402
402
400
400
400
396
390
390
390
390

460

304
452

414

408

400

460
460

149

452

444
440

428

420
420

414

186

390

260

452

436

420

242

402

400

390
390

195

444

172

408

214

390

436

428
420

414

408

402

396



251
251
253
253
255
255
255
258
258
258
258
262
263
264
264
264
267
268
268
268
271
272
273
273
273
273
277
278
279
279
279
279
283
284
285
285

Goran Erceg
Viseslav Pesic¢
Jakov Bedem
Mijo Matijevic¢
Filip Sinovcic¢

Ive Berac
Nikola Hrvatin

Damir Proso
Dejan Ljepava

Slavko Kulas
Stipe Zivalji¢
Ante Gelineo

Damir Juras

Mario Markovi¢

Petar Burazin
Sime Jadrijev
Nikola Subat

Duje Spain

Mateo Peran

Miljenko Vukasovic¢

Mario Bali¢
Marko Coso
Hrvoje Nemcic
Marko Trgo
Robert Stanic
Stojan Svetin
Matko Bali¢
Marijan Radelji¢
Branko Simundza
Josko Sladojevic¢
Mislav Raduni¢
Petar Vucemilo
Ante Rodi¢
Drasko Vujovi¢
Anto Bjelobrk

Dario Kucié

384
384
380
380
378
378
378
372
372
372
372
370
366
360
360
360
352
350
350
350
348
344
340
340
340
340
336
332
330
330
330
330
328
324
320
320

378

372

360

350

348

340

332

330

324

320

372

162
370

384

380

378

372

366
360
360

352
350

344
340
340

336

330

328

320

384
380

378

210

330

350

340

330



285
288
289
290
291
291
293
294
294
294
294
294
294
300
301
301
303
303
303
303
307
308
309
309
309
309
309
314
314
316
316
316
316
320
321
321

Marinko Martinovi¢
Ivica Majic¢
Ivica Juras

Tonci Crmarié¢
Bogdan Nikovic¢
Sinisa Dumanic
Sasa Horvat
Ante Botic¢
Antonio Mari¢
Ivica Jelinci¢
Josip Matijevié
Jurica Cular
Roko Marasovic¢
Luka Kukavici¢
Ivan Covié
Nikola Vujaci¢
Davorin Sindler
Erwin Katarici¢
Jakov Lopatni
Neven Corié
Zoran Radostic
Miodrag Kulas
Bogdan Klari¢
Ivan Kovo
Marijo Limov
Mario Bari¢
Stjepko Culi¢
Ivan Bali¢
Zoran Vidovié¢
Antonio Svracak
David Leopold Tomasovic¢
Ivan Mladin
Martino Vugicic¢
Andres Parra
Josip Strkalj

Jure Rakulji¢

320
319
318
316
314
314
312
310
310
310
310
310
310
308
306
306
300
300
300
300
297
296
295
295
295
295
295
290
290
285
285
285
285
280
275
275

316

314

310

310

306

300

297
296
295

295

285

310

300

295

285

320
160
318

314

312

310
310

308
306

300

295

285

275

159

310

290

285

300

295

290

280
275



323
323
323
326
326
326
326
330
331
331
331
331
335
335
337
337
339
339
341
341
343
343
345
345
347
347
347
350
351
351
353
353
355
355
357
357

Andrija Kuvacic
Ante Bradaric¢
Ivica Vrankovi¢
Ante Vuletic¢
Boris Zemunik
Dragan Plenca
Luka Kuvacic
Sanjin Kertbijev
Frane Marusic
Ivan Banovic
Jurica Fustin
Tomislav Svalina
Josip Radmilo
Silvije Mati¢
DraZen Raduni¢
Nikola Patiera
Ivan Marin
Simun Vrsalovi¢
Ante Pivcevic
Toni Sipalo
KreSimir Barisi¢
Mirko Zaper
Slaven Roje
Zvonimir Visié
Goran Durdevic
Pio Baucic¢
Toma Kujundié
Mate Perié
Pave Grubisa
Zvonimir Krakan
Bepo Spain

Tomislav Muscéet

Lovre Despalatovic

Mate Rajci¢
Josip Konsa

Mario Drazi¢

270
270
270
265
265
265
265
260
255
255
255
255
250
250
246
246
238
238
234
234
230
230
226
226
222
222
222
218
214
214
210
210
207
207
204
204

260

250

238

270

265

255

246

226
222

214

210

207

204

270

265

255

250
246

234

230

222

218

214

210

207

265

255

238

234

230
226

222

204

270

265

255



359
360
360
360
363
363
365
365
367
367
369
370
370
372
372
374
374
376
376
378
378
380
380
382
382
382
385
385
385
388
388
388
391
391
393
394

Frane Zili¢
Ante Tadi¢
Luciani Svracak
Vinko Deli¢
Branimir Urli¢
Frane Erak
Goran Mici¢
Goran Radi¢
Mateo Rajic
Nikola Repaiji¢
Andrija Trgo
Dionizij Ceduk
Mate Spain
Teo Cendo
Tin Cirnski
Ivica Puljak
Mihovil Hrsti¢
Henry Gessert
Miroslav Komlenovic¢
Aleksandar Vujasinovi¢
Arsen Brnicevié
Jure Nazor
Pjero Sare
Grgo Braj¢ic¢
Ivan Berac
Kristijan Crnjac
Frane Pesic¢
Marin Smodlaka
Veliko Cadenovié
Ivan Pesi¢
Jurica lvaniSevi¢
Slaven Drmac¢
Vicko Tafra
Zlatko Svracak
Kristijan Vukovic¢

Jakov Patiera

201
198
198
198
195
195
192
192
189
189
186
183
183
180
180
178
178
176
176
174
174
172
172
170
170
170
168
168
168
166
166
166
164
164
162
160

198

195

178

174

172

170

168

166

164

160

201

198

195

192

189

186

183
180

178

176

174

172

170
168

166

164

162

198

192
189

183

180

176

170

168

166



395
396
396
396
399
399
401
401
403
403
405
405
405
408
408
410
410
412
412
414
415
416
416
418
418
420
420
422
423
423
425
426
426
428
428
430

Nikica Sare
Dusko Jelaska
Frane Rajcic¢
Nikola Ercegovi¢
Ivica Duji¢
Ivica Karaman
Denis Supraha
Josko IvaniSevi¢
BoZe Ani¢
Josko Marusi¢
Igor Vukman
Mario Bunti¢
Stipe Tomas
Borna Buntic¢
Ivan Lovrié¢
Denis Skelin
SiniSa Vickov
Ivan Krni¢
Mate Kovacevié
Mario Cvitkovi¢
Tonci Cvitkovic
Branko Rado3evic¢
Duje Sesarti¢
Jerry Paic
Josip Rajci¢
Matko Buljubasi¢
Miroslav Malenica
Radoslav Vukovi¢
Antonio Krni¢
Deni Bigava
Ivica GrubiSi¢
Petar Meji¢-Sidi¢
SiniSa Munjiza
Anton Perica
Darjan Bili¢

Branimir Kovacié

158
157
157
157
156
156
155
155
154
154
153
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
150
149
148
147
147
146
146
145
145
144
143
143
142
141
141
140
140
139

158

157

156

153

152

151

150

147

146

145

143

141
140

157

156

155

154

153

152

151

150

149

148

147
146

145

144

143

142

141

140
139

157

155

154

153



430
432
432
434
435

Luka Perica

Ante Perica

Ivo Donadini
Vedran Babi¢
Marko Skovrlj

139
138
138
137
136

139

138
138
137
136



